3frdtl 01. p 80-2 FRANKENMUTH SCHOOL DI STRI CT 08/ 11/ 14
05. 14. 06. 00. 00 MONTH END DI SBURSMENT b (Dates: 07/01/14 - 07/31/14)
CHECK CHECK ACCOUNT ACCOUNT

VENDOR DATE NUMBER NUMBER DESCRI PTI ON AMOUNT

A PARTS WAREHOUSE LL 07/11/2014 2659 11E271 5730 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ PUPI L TRANSP 143.77
ADVANCE EDUCATION IN 07/11/2014 2660 11E111 7410 02263 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ ELEMENTARY/ D 650. 00
ADVANCE EDUCATION IN 07/11/2014 2660 11E112 7410 05252 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ M DDLE SCHOO 650. 00
ADVANCE EDUCATION IN 07/11/2014 2660 11E113 7410 01297 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ HI GH SCHOQL/ 650. 00
AFFORDABLE PORTABLES 07/11/2014 2661 11E293 4910 01297 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ ATHL ACTI VI O 270. 00
CABLES FOR LESS 07/11/ 2014 2663 11E284 5990 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ NON- | NSTR TE 82.30
CITY OF FRANKENMUTH  07/11/ 2014 2665 11E261 3830 02263 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ BLDG & GDS/ W 628. 10
CITY OF FRANKENMUTH  07/11/ 2014 2665 11E261 3830 05252 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ BLDG & GDS/ W 422.41
CITY OF FRANKENMUTH  07/11/ 2014 2665 11E261 3830 01297 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ BLDG & GDS/ W 1,983.91
CITY OF FRANKENMUTH  07/11/ 2014 2665 11E261 3830 00000 000 0000 0090 GENERAL/ BLDG & GDS/ W 61.24
EM L RUMVEL AGENCY | 07/11/2014 2666 11E111 2840 02263 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ ELEMENTARY/ W 358. 62
EM L RUMVEL AGENCY | 07/11/2014 2666 11E112 2840 05252 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ M DDLE SCHOO 265. 80
EM L RUMVEL AGENCY | 07/11/2014 2666 11E113 2840 01297 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ HI GH SCHOQL/ 424. 98
EM L RUMVEL AGENCY | 07/11/2014 2666 11E118 2840 02263 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ PRE- KI NDERGA 28. 96
EM L RUMVEL AGENCY | 07/11/2014 2666 11E122 2840 02263 194 0000 0000 GENERAL/ SP EDY WORKER 19. 27
EM L RUMVEL AGENCY | 07/11/2014 2666 11E122 2840 02263 197 0000 0000 GENERAL/ SP EDY WORKER 31.80
EM L RUMVEL AGENCY | 07/11/2014 2666 11E122 2840 05252 194 0000 0000 GENERAL/ SP EDY WORKER 25.61
EM L RUMVEL AGENCY | 07/11/2014 2666 11E122 2840 05252 197 0000 0000 GENERAL/ SP EDY WORKER 9.54
EM L RUMVEL AGENCY | 07/11/2014 2666 11E122 2840 01297 194 0000 0000 GENERAL/ SP EDY WORKER 42.06
EM L RUMVEL AGENCY | 07/11/2014 2666 11E122 2840 01297 197 0000 0000 GENERAL/ SP EDY WORKER 3.88
EM L RUMVEL AGENCY | 07/11/2014 2666 11E125 2840 02263 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ COVP ED/ WORK 19.17
EM L RUMVEL AGENCY | 07/11/2014 2666 11E212 2840 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ GUI DANCE SVC 56. 75
EM L RUMVEL AGENCY | 07/11/2014 2666 11E215 2840 00000 031 0000 0000 GENERAL/ SPCH & AUDI O 7.00
EM L RUMVEL AGENCY | 07/11/2014 2666 11E215 2840 00000 031 8010 0000 GENERAL/ SPCH & AUDI O 30. 83
EM L RUMVEL AGENCY | 07/11/2014 2666 11E219 2840 02263 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ OTH PUPI L SV 1.83
EM L RUMVEL AGENCY | 07/11/2014 2666 11E222 2840 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ LI BRARY/ WORK 12. 14
EM L RUMVEL AGENCY | 07/11/2014 2666 11E232 2840 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ EXEC ADM N W 49. 66
EM L RUMVEL AGENCY | 07/11/2014 2666 11E241 2840 02263 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ OFC OF PRI NC 41.61
EM L RUMVEL AGENCY | 07/11/2014 2666 11E241 2840 05252 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ OFC OF PRI NC 40. 52
EM L RUMVEL AGENCY | 07/11/2014 2666 11E241 2840 01297 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ OFC OF PRI NC 64. 46
EM L RUMVEL AGENCY | 07/11/2014 2666 11E252 2840 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ FI SCAL SVCS/ 12.19
EM L RUMVEL AGENCY | 07/11/2014 2666 11E261 2840 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ BLDG & GDS/ W 60. 05
EM L RUMVEL AGENCY | 07/11/2014 2666 11E271 2840 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ PUPI L TRANSP 42.58
EM L RUMVEL AGENCY | 07/11/2014 2666 11E284 2840 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ NON- | NSTR TE 26. 09
EM L RUMVEL AGENCY | 07/11/2014 2666 11E293 2840 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ ATHL ACTI VI W 17.11
EM L RUMVEL AGENCY | 07/11/2014 2666 11E311 2840 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ COW SVCS/ WO 20. 42
EM L RUMVEL AGENCY | 07/11/2014 2666 11E351 2840 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ CHI LD CARE/ W 31.80
EM L RUMVEL AGENCY | 07/11/2014 2666 25E297 2840 00000 000 0000 0000 SCH LUNCH FOOD svC/ W 49. 64
EM L RUMVEL AGENCY | 07/11/2014 2666 11E111 2840 02263 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ ELEMENTARY/ W 358. 62
EM L RUMVEL AGENCY | 07/11/2014 2666 11E112 2840 05252 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ M DDLE SCHOO 265.79
EM L RUMVEL AGENCY | 07/11/2014 2666 11E113 2840 01297 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ HI GH SCHOQL/ 424. 97
EM L RUMVEL AGENCY | 07/11/2014 2666 11E118 2840 02263 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ PRE- KI NDERGA 28. 96
EM L RUMVEL AGENCY | 07/11/2014 2666 11E122 2840 02263 194 0000 0000 GENERAL/ SP EDY WORKER 19. 27
EM L RUMVEL AGENCY | 07/11/2014 2666 11E122 2840 02263 197 0000 0000 GENERAL/ SP EDY WORKER 31.80
EM L RUMVEL AGENCY | 07/11/2014 2666 11E122 2840 05252 194 0000 0000 GENERAL/ SP EDY WORKER 25.61
EM L RUMVEL AGENCY | 07/11/2014 2666 11E122 2840 05252 197 0000 0000 GENERAL/ SP EDY WORKER 9.54
EM L RUMVEL AGENCY | 07/11/2014 2666 11E122 2840 01297 194 0000 0000 GENERAL/ SP EDY WORKER 42.06
EM L RUMVEL AGENCY | 07/11/2014 2666 11E122 2840 01297 197 0000 0000 GENERAL/ SP EDY WORKER 3.88
EM L RUMVEL AGENCY | 07/11/2014 2666 11E125 2840 02263 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ COVP ED/ WORK 19.17
EM L RUMVEL AGENCY | 07/11/2014 2666 11E212 2840 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ GUI DANCE SVC 56. 75
EM L RUMVEL AGENCY | 07/11/2014 2666 11E215 2840 00000 031 0000 0000 GENERAL/ SPCH & AUDI O 7.00
EM L RUMVEL AGENCY | 07/11/2014 2666 11E215 2840 00000 031 8010 0000 GENERAL/ SPCH & AUDI O 30. 83
EM L RUMVEL AGENCY | 07/11/2014 2666 11E219 2840 02263 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ OTH PUPI L SV 1.83
EM L RUMVEL AGENCY | 07/11/2014 2666 11E222 2840 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ LI BRARY/ WORK 12. 14
EM L RUMVEL AGENCY | 07/11/2014 2666 11E232 2840 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ EXEC ADM N W 49. 66
EM L RUMVEL AGENCY | 07/11/2014 2666 11E241 2840 02263 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ OFC OF PRI NC 41.61
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EM L RUMVEL AGENCY | 07/11/2014 2666 11E241 2840 05252 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ OFC OF PRI NC 40. 52
EM L RUMVEL AGENCY | 07/11/2014 2666 11E241 2840 01297 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ OFC OF PRI NC 64. 46
EM L RUMVEL AGENCY | 07/11/2014 2666 11E252 2840 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ FI SCAL SVCS/ 12.19
EM L RUMVEL AGENCY | 07/11/2014 2666 11E261 2840 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ BLDG & GDS/ W 60. 05
EM L RUMVEL AGENCY | 07/11/2014 2666 11E271 2840 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ PUPI L TRANSP 42.58
EM L RUMVEL AGENCY | 07/11/2014 2666 11E284 2840 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ NON- | NSTR TE 26. 09
EM L RUMVEL AGENCY | 07/11/2014 2666 11E293 2840 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ ATHL ACTI VI W 17.11
EM L RUMVEL AGENCY | 07/11/2014 2666 11E311 2840 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ COW SVCS/ WO 20. 42
EM L RUMVEL AGENCY | 07/11/2014 2666 11E351 2840 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ CHI LD CARE/ W 31.80
EM L RUMVEL AGENCY | 07/11/2014 2666 25E297 2840 00000 000 0000 0000 SCH LUNCH FOOD svC/ W 49. 62
FELTEN, JULIE 07/11/ 2014 2667 11E293 3130 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ ATHL ACTI VI C 1,963. 16
FRANKENMUTH HI GH SCH 07/11/2014 2712 11R181 0000 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ COW SVC ACT 1, 330. 00
G LL-ROY' S HARDWARE  07/11/ 2014 2668 11E261 5990 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ BLDG & GDS/ M 19.75
GRAINGER | NC 07/11/ 2014 2669 11E261 4120 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ BLDG & GDS/ E 6, 232. 86
HARRI' S, JESSI CA 07/11/ 2014 2670 11R199 0000 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ M SC | NCOVE/ 1, 000. 00
HEWLETT- PACKARD COWP 07/11/2014 2671 11E284 5990 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ NON- | NSTR TE 8, 849. 96
I MAGI NG RESOURCES I N 07/11/2014 2672 11E113 5110 01297 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ HI GH SCHOQL/ 59. 25
I MAGI NG RESOURCES I N 07/11/2014 2672 11E241 5910 01297 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ OFC OF PRI NC 59. 25
JAVELI NA SOFTWARE LL 07/11/2014 2673 11E284 3450 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ NON- | NSTR TE 233.10
JOHNSON, ERIC 07/11/ 2014 2674 11E311 3210 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ COVWM SVCS/ M 75.90
KUJAT, JANETTE 07/11/ 2014 2675 11E311 4910 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ COW SVCS/ OT 131.00
LI ST ELEMENTARY SCHO 07/11/2014 2713 11E213 5990 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ HEALTH SVCS/ 200. 00
MASA - M CHI GAN ASSO 07/11/2014 2676 11E232 7410 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ EXEC ADM N/ D 1,476. 00
MASB - M CHI GAN ASSO 07/11/2014 2677 11E231 7410 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ BD OF EDY DUE 50. 00
MASB - M CHI GAN ASSO 07/11/2014 2677 11E231 7410 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ BD OF EDY DUE 3,027.00
MASUD PATTERSON SCHU 07/11/2014 2679 11E231 3170 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ BD OF ED/ CON 1, 007. 00
MCMEANS, M CHAEL 07/11/ 2014 2680 11E271 3210 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ PUPI L TRANSP 4.00
MCMEANS, M CHAEL 07/11/ 2014 2680 11E271 3210 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ PUPI L TRANSP 5.00
M SCHOOLS ENERGY CO 07/11/2014 2682 11E261 5520 02263 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ BLDG & GDS/ E 2,616. 74
M SCHOOLS ENERGY CO 07/11/2014 2682 11E261 5520 05252 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ BLDG & GDS/ E 2,947.70
M SCHOOLS ENERGY CO 07/11/2014 2682 11E261 5520 01297 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ BLDG & GDS/ E 7,222.23
M SCHOOLS ENERGY CO 07/11/2014 2682 11E261 5520 00000 000 0000 0090 GENERAL/ BLDG & GDS/ E 207.98
M CHI GAN COUNSELI NG 07/11/2014 2683 11E212 7410 01297 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ GUI DANCE SVC 80. 00
M DVEST COLLABORATIV 07/11/2014 2685 11E222 4910 01297 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ LI BRARY/ OTH 1, 662. 67
NAGEL SHI PPERS 07/11/ 2014 2686 11E311 5990 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ COWM SVCS/ M 60. 00
NATI ONAL | NSURANCE C 07/11/2014 2687 11E111 2120 02263 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ ELEMENTARY/ L 418. 64
NATI ONAL | NSURANCE C 07/11/2014 2687 11E112 2120 05252 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ M DDLE SCHOO 312.72
NATI ONAL | NSURANCE C 07/11/2014 2687 11E113 2120 01297 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ HI GH SCHOQL/ 506. 01
NATI ONAL | NSURANCE C 07/11/2014 2687 11E118 2120 02263 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ PRE- KI NDERGA 17. 40
NATI ONAL | NSURANCE C 07/11/2014 2687 11E122 2120 02263 194 8010 0000 GENERAL/ SP EDY LTD I N 22.59
NATI ONAL | NSURANCE C 07/11/2014 2687 11E122 2120 05252 194 0000 0000 GENERAL/ SP EDY LTD I N 9. 47
NATI ONAL | NSURANCE C 07/11/2014 2687 11E122 2120 05252 194 8010 0000 GENERAL/ SP EDY LTD I N 14.57
NATI ONAL | NSURANCE C 07/11/2014 2687 11E122 2120 01297 194 0000 0000 GENERAL/ SP EDY LTD I N 20. 25
NATI ONAL | NSURANCE C 07/11/2014 2687 11E122 2120 01297 194 8010 0000 GENERAL/ SP EDY LTD I N 28. 58
NATI ONAL | NSURANCE C 07/11/2014 2687 11E125 2120 02263 000 6010 0000 GENERAL/ COMP ED/ LTD 22.86
NATI ONAL | NSURANCE C 07/11/2014 2687 11E212 2120 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ GUI DANCE SVC 40. 40
NATI ONAL | NSURANCE C 07/11/2014 2687 11E215 2120 00000 031 0000 0000 GENERAL/ SPCH & AUDI O 28. 43
NATI ONAL | NSURANCE C 07/11/2014 2687 11E232 2120 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ EXEC ADM N/ L 57.71
NATI ONAL | NSURANCE C 07/11/2014 2687 11E241 2120 02263 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ OFC OF PRI NC 44.78
NATI ONAL | NSURANCE C 07/11/2014 2687 11E241 2120 05252 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ OFC OF PRI NC 39.57
NATI ONAL | NSURANCE C 07/11/2014 2687 11E241 2120 01297 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ OFC OF PRI NC 72.40
NATI ONAL | NSURANCE C 07/11/2014 2687 11E252 2120 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ FI SCAL SVCS/ 14.54
NATI ONAL | NSURANCE C 07/11/2014 2687 11E261 2120 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ BLDG & GDS/ L 28. 28
NATI ONAL | NSURANCE C 07/11/2014 2687 11E281 2120 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ PLAN RESEARC 5.72
NATI ONAL | NSURANCE C 07/11/2014 2687 11E284 2120 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ NON- | NSTR TE 24. 26
NATI ONAL | NSURANCE C 07/11/2014 2687 11E293 2120 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ ATHL ACTI VI L 22.75
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NATI ONAL | NSURANCE C 07/11/2014 2687 11E311 2120 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ COW SVCS/ LT 10. 62
NATI ONAL | NSURANCE C 07/11/2014 2687 25E297 2120 00000 000 0000 0000 SCH LUNCH FOOD SvC/ L 7.63
NATI ONAL | NSURANCE C 07/11/2014 2687 11E212 2120 00000 000 3060 0000 GENERAL/ GUI DANCE SVC 26. 93
NORTHEASTERN PAINT S 07/11/2014 2688 11E261 5990 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ BLDG & GDS/ M 35.78
PREM ER PROMOTI ONS L 07/11/2014 2689 11E229 3430 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ OTH | NST STF 698. 04
PREM ER PROMOTI ONS L 07/11/2014 2689 11E231 3610 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ BD OF ED/ PRI 1,478.75
RONDO, CARRI E 07/11/ 2014 2690 11R181 0002 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ COW SVC ACT 150. 00
SAG NAW COUNTY TREAS 07/11/2014 2691 11E259 3990 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ OTH BUSI NESS 23.08
SAG NAW | SD 07/11/ 2014 2692 11E118 8220 02263 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ PRE- KI NDERGA 3, 300. 00
SCHVANDT, BRI ANA 07/11/ 2014 2693 11E221 1940 00000 000 7640 0000 GENERAL/ | MPR OF | NST 726. 00
SCHOOL EQUITY CAUCUS 07/11/2014 2694 11E231 7410 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ BD OF EDY DUE 725.00
SECREST WARDLE LYNCH 07/11/2014 2695 11E231 3170 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ BD OF ED/ CON 53.78
SET SEG SCHOOL INSUR 07/11/2014 2696 11E111 2140 02263 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ ELEMENTARY/ D 76. 25
SET SEG SCHOOL INSUR 07/11/2014 2696 11E112 2140 05252 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ M DDLE SCHOO 57.55
SET SEG SCHOOL INSUR 07/11/2014 2696 11E113 2140 01297 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ HI GH SCHOQL/ 93.15
SET SEG SCHOOL INSUR 07/11/2014 2696 11E118 2140 02263 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ PRE- KI NDERGA 4.40
SET SEG SCHOOL INSUR 07/11/2014 2696 11E122 2140 02263 194 8010 0000 GENERAL/ SP EDY DENTAL 4.40
SET SEG SCHOOL INSUR 07/11/2014 2696 11E122 2140 05252 194 0000 0000 GENERAL/ SP EDY DENTAL 1.85
SET SEG SCHOOL INSUR 07/11/2014 2696 11E122 2140 05252 194 8010 0000 GENERAL/ SP EDY DENTAL 4.40
SET SEG SCHOOL INSUR 07/11/2014 2696 11E122 2140 01297 194 0000 0000 GENERAL/ SP EDY DENTAL 2.20
SET SEG SCHOOL INSUR 07/11/2014 2696 11E122 2140 01297 194 8010 0000 GENERAL/ SP EDY DENTAL 6. 60
SET SEG SCHOOL INSUR 07/11/2014 2696 11E125 2140 02263 000 6010 0000 GENERAL/ COVP ED/ DENT 3.52
SET SEG SCHOOL INSUR 07/11/2014 2696 11E212 2140 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ GUI DANCE SVC 9.15
SET SEG SCHOOL INSUR 07/11/2014 2696 11E215 2140 00000 031 0000 0000 GENERAL/ SPCH & AUDI O 4.40
SET SEG SCHOOL INSUR 07/11/2014 2696 11E232 2140 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ EXEC ADM N/ D 8. 80
SET SEG SCHOOL INSUR 07/11/2014 2696 11E241 2140 02263 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ OFC OF PRI NC 8. 80
SET SEG SCHOOL INSUR 07/11/2014 2696 11E241 2140 05252 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ OFC OF PRI NC 8. 80
SET SEG SCHOOL INSUR 07/11/2014 2696 11E241 2140 01297 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ OFC OF PRI NC 8. 80
SET SEG SCHOOL INSUR 07/11/2014 2696 11E252 2140 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ FI SCAL SVCS/ 4.40
SET SEG SCHOOL INSUR 07/11/2014 2696 11E261 2140 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ BLDG & GDS/ D 10. 12
SET SEG SCHOOL INSUR 07/11/2014 2696 11E281 2140 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ PLAN RESEARC 0.88
SET SEG SCHOOL INSUR 07/11/2014 2696 11E284 2140 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ NON- | NSTR TE 4.40
SET SEG SCHOOL INSUR 07/11/2014 2696 11E293 2140 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ ATHL ACTI VI D 4.40
SET SEG SCHOOL INSUR 07/11/2014 2696 11E311 2140 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ COW SVCS/ DE 8. 80
SET SEG SCHOOL INSUR 07/11/2014 2696 11E351 2140 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ CHI LD CARE/ D 4.40
SET SEG SCHOOL INSUR 07/11/2014 2696 25E297 2140 00000 000 0000 0000 SCH LUNCH FOOD svC/ D 3.08
SET SEG SCHOOL INSUR 07/11/2014 2696 11E226 2140 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ SUP-DI R | NST 4.40
SET SEG SCHOOL INSUR 07/11/2014 2696 11E212 2140 00000 000 3060 0000 GENERAL/ GUI DANCE SVC 4.05
SET SEG SCHOOL INSUR 07/11/2014 2696 11E111 2150 02263 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ ELEMENTARY/ V 31.19
SET SEG SCHOOL INSUR 07/11/2014 2696 11E112 2150 05252 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ M DDLE SCHOO 23.54
SET SEG SCHOOL INSUR 07/11/2014 2696 11E113 2150 01297 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ HI GH SCHOQL/ 38.11
SET SEG SCHOOL INSUR 07/11/2014 2696 11E118 2150 02263 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ PRE- KI NDERGA 1.80
SET SEG SCHOOL INSUR 07/11/2014 2696 11E122 2150 05252 194 0000 0000 GENERAL/ SP EDY VI SI ON 0.76
SET SEG SCHOOL INSUR 07/11/2014 2696 11E122 2150 01297 194 0000 0000 GENERAL/ SP EDY VI SI ON 0.90
SET SEG SCHOOL INSUR 07/11/2014 2696 11E122 2150 01297 194 8010 0000 GENERAL/ SP EDY VI SI ON 2.70
SET SEG SCHOOL INSUR 07/11/2014 2696 11E125 2150 02263 000 6010 0000 GENERAL/ COWP ED/ VI S| 1.44
SET SEG SCHOOL INSUR 07/11/2014 2696 11E212 2150 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ GUI DANCE SVC 3.74
SET SEG SCHOOL INSUR 07/11/2014 2696 11E232 2150 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ EXEC ADM N/ V 3.60
SET SEG SCHOOL INSUR 07/11/2014 2696 11E241 2150 02263 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ OFC OF PRI NC 3.60
SET SEG SCHOOL INSUR 07/11/2014 2696 11E241 2150 05252 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ OFC OF PRI NC 3.60
SET SEG SCHOOL INSUR 07/11/2014 2696 11E241 2150 01297 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ OFC OF PRI NC 3.60
SET SEG SCHOOL INSUR 07/11/2014 2696 11E252 2150 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ FI SCAL SVCS/ 1.80
SET SEG SCHOOL INSUR 07/11/2014 2696 11E261 2150 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ BLDG & GDS/ V 4.14
SET SEG SCHOOL INSUR 07/11/2014 2696 11E281 2150 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ PLAN RESEARC 0. 36
SET SEG SCHOOL INSUR 07/11/2014 2696 11E284 2150 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ NON- | NSTR TE 1.80
SET SEG SCHOOL INSUR 07/11/2014 2696 11E293 2150 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ ATHL ACTI VIV 1.80
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SET SEG SCHOOL INSUR 07/11/2014 2696 11E311 2150 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ COVMM SVCS/ VI 3.60
SET SEG SCHOOL INSUR 07/11/2014 2696 11E351 2150 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ CHI LD CARE/ V 1.80
SET SEG SCHOOL INSUR 07/11/2014 2696 25E297 2150 00000 000 0000 0000 SCH LUNCH FOOD svC/ vV 1.26
SET SEG SCHOOL INSUR 07/11/2014 2696 11E226 2150 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ SUP-DI R | NST 1.80
SET SEG SCHOOL INSUR 07/11/2014 2696 11E215 2150 00000 031 0000 0000 GENERAL/ SPCH & AUDI O 1.80
SET SEG SCHOOL INSUR 07/11/2014 2696 11E122 2150 02263 194 8010 0000 GENERAL/ SP EDY VI SI ON 1.80
SET SEG SCHOOL INSUR 07/11/2014 2696 11E122 2150 05252 194 8010 0000 GENERAL/ SP EDY VI SI ON 1.80
SET SEG SCHOOL INSUR 07/11/2014 2696 11E212 2150 00000 000 3060 0000 GENERAL/ GUI DANCE SVC 1.66
SET SEG SCHOOL INSUR 07/11/2014 2696 11E111 2130 02263 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ ELEMENTARY/ H 11, 750. 02
SET SEG SCHOOL INSUR 07/11/2014 2696 11E112 2130 05252 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ M DDLE SCHOO 8,715.16
SET SEG SCHOOL INSUR 07/11/2014 2696 11E113 2130 01297 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ HI GH SCHOQL/ 15, 611. 95
SET SEG SCHOOL INSUR 07/11/2014 2696 11E118 2130 02263 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ PRE- KI NDERGA 849. 23
SET SEG SCHOOL INSUR 07/11/2014 2696 11E122 2130 02263 194 8010 0000 GENERAL/ SP EDY HEALTH 849. 23
SET SEG SCHOOL INSUR 07/11/2014 2696 11E122 2130 05252 194 0000 0000 GENERAL/ SP EDY HEALTH 356. 68
SET SEG SCHOOL INSUR 07/11/2014 2696 11E122 2130 05252 194 8010 0000 GENERAL/ SP EDY HEALTH 208. 61
SET SEG SCHOOL INSUR 07/11/2014 2696 11E122 2130 01297 194 0000 0000 GENERAL/ SP EDY HEALTH 104.31
SET SEG SCHOOL INSUR 07/11/2014 2696 11E122 2130 01297 194 8010 0000 GENERAL/ SP EDY HEALTH 953. 54
SET SEG SCHOOL INSUR 07/11/2014 2696 11E125 2130 02263 000 6010 0000 GENERAL/ COWP ED/ HEAL 679. 38
SET SEG SCHOOL INSUR 07/11/2014 2696 11E212 2130 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ GUI DANCE SVC 917. 17
SET SEG SCHOOL INSUR 07/11/2014 2696 11E215 2130 00000 031 0000 0000 GENERAL/ SPCH & AUDI O 592. 97
SET SEG SCHOOL INSUR 07/11/2014 2696 11E232 2130 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ EXEC ADM N/ H 1,442.20
SET SEG SCHOOL INSUR 07/11/2014 2696 11E241 2130 02263 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ OFC OF PRI NC 1,442.20
SET SEG SCHOOL INSUR 07/11/2014 2696 11E241 2130 05252 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ OFC OF PRI NC 1, 698. 46
SET SEG SCHOOL INSUR 07/11/2014 2696 11E241 2130 01297 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ OFC OF PRI NC 1,442.20
SET SEG SCHOOL INSUR 07/11/2014 2696 11E261 2130 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ BLDG & GDS/ H 1,953.23
SET SEG SCHOOL INSUR 07/11/2014 2696 11E281 2130 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ PLAN RESEARC 169. 85
SET SEG SCHOOL INSUR 07/11/2014 2696 11E284 2130 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ NON- | NSTR TE 849. 23
SET SEG SCHOOL INSUR 07/11/2014 2696 11E293 2130 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ ATHL ACTI VI H 849. 23
SET SEG SCHOOL INSUR 07/11/2014 2696 11E311 2130 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ COW SVCS/ HE 1, 698. 46
SET SEG SCHOOL INSUR 07/11/2014 2696 11E351 2130 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ CHI LD CARE/ H 208. 61